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Intermediate - 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 13A Dwain Shuttleworth Masterton KTM 200 XC 1307 386 1280 2 3073

Intermediate - 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 6 Dean Christmas New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 1280 377 1260 4 3117

DNF 2B George Willliams KTM 300 XC 1367 388 2950 no card 4705 50.95 % 50.95 %

Intermediate - 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 5B Seth Reardon Wanganui Suzuki RMZ250 1224 374 1290 5 3138

2 14A Jadin Galway Yamaha YZF250 1486 417 1384 11 3837 22.28 % 22.28 %

3 1A Bradley Aldridge Martinborough Yamaha YZF250 1417 390 1538 24 4545 44.84 % 18.45 %

DNF 1B Rick Laing Honda XR500 5553   no card 5553 76.96 % 22.18 %

Intermediate - 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3 Grant Christie Eketahuna KTM 350 XC-F 1224 366 1250 2840

2 6A Duane Strachan Inglewood Honda CRF450 1300 386 1361 4 3247 14.33 % 14.33 %

3 9A Byron Morrison Pahiatua Honda CRF450 1341 381 1316 6 3338 17.54 % 2.80 %

4 9B Kevin Birdsdall Upper Hutt KTM 350 EXC-F 1202 581 1368 8 3551 25.04 % 6.38 %

5 9 Bevan Bisset Pahiatua Honda CRF450 1349 403 1366 12 3718 30.92 % 4.70 %

6 7B Brian Reardon Wanganui KTM 350 EXC-F 1608 444 1836 50 6388 124.93 % 71.81 %

DNF 16 Conrad Carmichael KTM 450 SX-F 1347 389 1305 no card 3041

DNF 12B Murray Dick Upper Hutt Husqvarna TXC510 1821   no card 1821

Intermediate - Veteran 40-49 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4A George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha YZ250 FX 1313 394 1623 14 4030

2 12A Justin Stevenson Porirua KTM 250 EXC 1590 446 1652 52 6288 56.03 % 56.03 %

3 4 Jonathan Buck Hastings KTM 250 XC-F 1307 409 4204 60 8920 121.34 % 41.86 %

DNF 7A Andrew Wiig Beta RR400 2713 468  no card 3181

DNF 5 Shayne Wainhouse Wanganui KTM 200 EXC 1479   no card 1479

DNF 14 Grant Simpson Kapiti Yamaha YZF250 1670   no card 1670

Intermediate - Veteran 50-54 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1 Frank Aldridge Martinborough Yamaha YZF450 1264 392 1342 8 3398

2 15 Rick Mead Waikanae KTM 350 XC 1432 410 1423 12 3865 13.74 % 13.74 %

3 10A Andrew Verryt Hastings Husqvarna TXC450 2153 444 1637 34 5934 74.63 % 53.53 %

4 15A Richard Downer Paraparaumu KTM 250 XC 1620 489 1785 43 6044 77.87 % 1.85 %

DNF 15B Brent Smith PekaPeka KTM 350 EXC-F 2467 483 1821 71 8321 144.88 % 37.67 %

Intermediate - Veteran 55+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 11 Tim Steeneken Wellington KTM 300 EXC 1254 395 1292 6 3241

2 10 Hamish Pryde Wairoa KTM 300 EXC 1441 419 1512 16 4172 28.73 % 28.73 %


